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General information about company
Scrip code 513043
NSE Symbol NA
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INE158G01015
Name of the company REMI EDELSTAHL TUBULARS LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 e No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Shar:/hol;ling Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares
asa% o . 1
1 i ties (IX
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of class of sccurities (IX) No. Of No. of Undcrlyn.ng
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category . . shares shares shares . Shares . N
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding | convertible
Category | of . underlying | held (VII) | (calculated . . . Underlying -
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
(0] shareholder .. | Depository | = as per . Outstanding
(11n) shares equity . Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants
(1D Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, e ‘Warrants
held (IV) | shares % of securities (XC) and ESOP etc.
(VI) (VD) 1957) (VIII) (XB) _
held Asa % of Class Class Total (A+B+C) | (XA) X)= )
™) (A+BC2) | o8X egY (XA+XB+XC
Promoter
(A) lfLromoter 16 8202552 8202552 | 74.69 8202552 8202552 | 74.69
Group
B Public 4511 77 77 531 77 77984 5.31
) bli 2779848 2779848 |25.3 2779848 2779848 |25.3
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1n underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 4527 10982400 10982400 | 100 10982400 10982400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
; ing full | Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares
assuming .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . _
! if any (XVI) (XVII) =
Cateso convertible | (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) (XIVHXV+XVI) Number of
Category | of SO securiies (as equity shares
I shareholder a percentage A A A held in
() of diluted o sa o sa o sa o o dematerialized
share capital) % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XII)= No. |total |No. |total |No. |total No. |of total | No. | total category | category | categor
(VID+(X) As (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) |Shares o) sory (i) gory (iii)g y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) () (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 74.69 8202552
Group
(B) Public 25.31 2319933 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10522485 0 0 0

30-07-2025, 14:07



Firefox file:///Y:/Pradeep%20Gupta/D%20DRIVE/My%20Documents/CO...

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Sharf/holfding Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shar(
asa %o . !
h el f ties (IX
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of each class of securities (IX) No. Of No. of Undcrlyn.ng
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category & . . shares shares shares . Shares . N
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (VI | (calculated Underlying Underlying Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity |up ? _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total Outstanding . ESOP securities, N
Shareholders .| Depository | = as per asa % - Outstanding
(1) shares equity . ° | convertible Granted of Warrants
@ Receipts (IV)H(V)+ | SCRR, of e ‘Warrants
held (IV) | shares securities (XC) and ESOP ¢
VD ) 1957) (VIID) Total (XB) _
held Asa % of Class eg: | Class Total Voti (XA) X)=
v X Y oting XA+XB+X
N (A+B+C2) ce rights ¢
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
(a) Hmf:lu. 1 100000 100000 0.91 100000 100000 0.91
undivided
Family
(d) Any cher 15 8102552 8102552 | 73.78 8102552 8102552 | 73.78
(specify)
(SX;J(?;OMI 16 8202552 8202552 | 74.69 8202552 8202552 | 74.69
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 16 8202552 8202552 | 74.69 8202552 8202552 | 74.69
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
@ Mutual = 9000 9000 | 0.08 9000 9000 | 0.08
Funds
(d) Banks 1 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
Sub-Total
3 10000 10000 0.09 10000 10000 0.09
(B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g nominal 4349 1666155 1666155 15.17 1666155 1666155 | 15.17
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 7 641123 641123 5.84 641123 641123 | 5.84
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
@) Resident ) 3¢ 36255 36255 |033 36255 36255 033
Indians
(NRIs)
W Bodies 30 279736 279736 |2.55 279736 279736 |2.55
Corporate
(m) Any Other | ¢ 146579 146579 | 1.33 146579 146579 | 1.33
(specify)
(S;::(;"l;otal 4508 2769848 2769848 | 25.22 2769848 2769848 |25.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B=(B) 4511 2779848 2779848 | 2531 2779848 2779848 | 2531
(H+B)
@+(®B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ¢ 4527 10982400 10982400 | 100 10982400 10982400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4527 10982400 10982400 | 100 10982400 10982400 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
assumi:lg Number of | Number of | Non- Other gﬁ:;lez\lumber of
full LI? cked in S}lares DISposaL. encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares pledged Undertaking ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (I &) &v (XIVXV+XVI)
Category & convertible Number of
Nam% oi‘l the securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders .
M percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
Oﬁ diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | oM (XVID
zaagteal) No. [total |No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total S:tl: o S::: o S:tl: o
(Xlil)= (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares o gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
(VIDHX) held held held held (b) held (b)
As a % of (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
@ undivided | %! 100000
Family
@ ggzc?f‘yh)er 73.78 8102552
(SA”;’('IT)"”' 74.69 8202552
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;’r‘gmoter 74.69 8202552
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(@) %’i‘;‘é‘:‘l 0.08 0 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0.01 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
B)(1) 0.09 0 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2 nominal 15.17 1222140 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 5.84 641123 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
) E}Zsif;:‘ 033 36255 0 0 0
(NRIs)
0] ggf;srate 255 273836 0 0 0
(m) é‘;gc?f;};er 1.33 146579 0 0 0
(Sé‘;’(f)"tal 2522 2319933 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
E?))f((g)) 2531 2319933 0 0 0
(2y+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
o ) 100 10522485
(TZf]; o) 100 10522485
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJENDRA CHIRANJILAL HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AAFHR8213R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

100000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100000

100000

Total

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.91

0.91

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

100000

100000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.91

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

100000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

BAJRANG
FINANCE
LIMITED

HIGHPOWER
MERCANTILE
LIMITED

K K FINCORP
LIMITED

REMI FINANCE
AND
INVESTMENT
PRIVATE
LIMITED

REMI
SECURITIES
LIMITED

REMI SALES
AND
ENGINEERING
LIMITED

REMI
ELEKTROTECHNIK
LIMITED

PAN (IT)

AAACB0493R

AAACHO0969A

AAACKO0436H

AAACR0400Q

AAACRO401R

AAACR0421M

AAACR2578P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

563551

1000

472102

2717544

1714377

21400

40000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VI)

563551

1000

472102

2717544

1714377

21400

40000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

43

24.74

15.61

0.19

0.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (I

X

z

Class eg: X

563551

1000

472102

2717544

1714377

21400

40000

Total

563551

1000

472102

2717544

1714377

21400

40000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

513

0.01

43

24.74

15.61

0.19

0.36

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

563551

1000

472102

2717544

1714377

21400

40000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

43

24.74

15.61

0.19

0.36

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

563551

1000

472102

2717544

1714377

21400

40000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

VISHWAKARMA
JOBWORKS
LIMITED

AMRITA
RISHABH
SARAF

VISHWAMBHARLAL
C SARAF

RAJENDRA C
SARAF

ANUPAMA
KASERA

MINAKSHI R
SARAF

RISHABH R
SARAF

PAN (II)

AAACV1461D

AACPIJ2615G

AAEPS6863M

AAEPS6864N

AAGPK6657TH

AAOPS5682G

AAVPS6348E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

52000

987636

400

100

552580

467594

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

150000

52000

987636

400

100

552580

467594

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

8.99

5.03

4.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

52000

987636

400

100

552580

467594

Total

150000

52000

987636

400

100

552580

467594

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.37

0.47

8.99

5.03

4.26

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

150000

52000

987636

400

100

552580

467594

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.47

8.99

5.03

4.26

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

150000

52000

987636

400

100

552580

467594

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

15

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RITVIK V SARAF

PAN (1)

AVUPS2513D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

362268

8102552

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

362268

8102552

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

362268

8102552

Total

362268

8102552

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33

73.78

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

362268

8102552

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

73.78

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

362268

8102552

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HANUMAN FORGING AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AAACH6402])

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

214357

214357

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

214357

214357

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

95

1.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

214357

214357

Total

214357

214357

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.95

1.95

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

214357

214357

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.95

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

214357

214357

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANGEETHA S

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AlIPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

371397

371397

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

371397

371397

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

371397

371397

Total

371397

371397

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.38

3.38

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

371397

371397

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

3.38

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

371397

371397

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

Category

HUF

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

82

84

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

83678

200

62701

146579

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

83678

200

62701

146579

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.57

1.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

83678

200

62701

146579

Total

83678

200

62701

146579

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.76

0

0.57

1.33

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

83678

200

62701

146579

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.57

1.33

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

83678

200

62701

146579

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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